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# Social Emotional Consultant 

1 Casey Try 
Youth Services Network 
Ph: 815-519-7117 
ctry@ysnkids.com  

12 Mary Marovich 
Ph:  708-429-8241 
mmarovich@eastersealschicago.org 

23 Kathy Neal 
kneal@wovsed.org   

2  Kerry Stokes  
Lake County Health Department 
Ph: 847-377-8925 
kstokes@lakecountyil.gov     

13 Danyelle Barlow 
Ph: 309-333-8503 
dbarlow@roe26.net  

24 Kathy Staff 
Ph: 618-529-3147, ext. 110 
cfc24kathy@gmail.com 

3 Shannon Nelson 
ROE 8 
Ph:815-217-1262 
snelson@roe8.com 

14 Tara Wellenreiter 
Ph: 309-370-6638 
tjgebbink@gmail.com 

25 Michele Rogers 
815-715-8757 
Options and Advocacy 
Michele.Rogers@opad.org 
 

4 Tammy Livingston 
DayOne PACT 
Ph: 630-664-2129 

tlivingston@dayonepact.org 
 

15 Mary Valerius 
Service Inc. of Illinois 
815-768-3329 
mvalerius@svcincofil.org  

  

5 Carly Schneider  
DayOne PACT  
Ph: 331-481-4199 
cschneider@dayonepact.org 

16 Luke Holderby, LCSW 
Ph: 309-310-3706 
ldholderby@gmail.com  
 

  

6 Leslie Golde 
Clearbrook  
Ph: 847-385-5325 
lgolde@clearbrook.org 

17 Kristi Duelm 
Ph: 618-698-8347 
counselingprovider@gmail.com 

  

7 Margo Young 
Suburban Access, Inc. 
Ph: 708-449-0625, ext. 1114 
myoung@subacc.org 

18 Kristi Duelm 
Ph: 618-698-8347 
counselingprovider@gmail.com 

  

8 Mary Marovich 
Easter Seals Society of Metropolitan 
Chicago 
Ph: 773-341-2485 
mmarovich@eastersealschicago.org 

19 April Strode 
Macon County Mental Health Board 
Ph: 217-855-3782 
astrode@mcmhb.com 
 

  

9 Tomacine Henek, Ph.D. 
Developmental Psychologist 
Ph: 773-830-5212 
Tomacine.henek@hektoen.org  

20 Delreen Schmidt-Lenz, MSW, LCSW 
Ph. 217-343-9337 
delreen22@gmail.com 

  

10 Kay Komie, LCSW 
La Rabida Children’s Hospital  
Cell-773-896-3012 
Ph: 773-324-7434, ext.252 
kkomie@larabida.org 

21 Kristi Duelm 
Ph: 618-698-8437 
counselingprovider@gmail.com 
 

  

11 Sarah Karela, LSCW 
Ph: 312-942-7905 
sarah_m_karela@rush.edu  

22 Rebecca Molitor 
Ph: 618-567-0821 
rsmolitor@msn.com  
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